

Bid Tabs
Lewis and Clark County
Canal Circle/Concord Asphalt Overlays
May 13, 2025

ITEM	Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		CAP Paving, Inc.		Montana Materials & Construction		Hoffman's R&M Services, Inc.	
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Unit Price Bid Items										
Asphalt Pavement, PG 58-28, MPW Type B Asphalt 1 (Canal Circle)	520	Tons	\$ 95.00	\$ 49,400.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 49,920.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 46,800.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 49,400.00
2 Asphalt Milling (Canal Circle)	90	Square Yard	\$ 10.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 450.00
3 Traffic Control (Canal Circle)	1	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,400.00
Asphalt Overlay, PG 58-28, MPW Type B Asphalt 4 (Concord Rd)	340	Tons	\$ 95.00	\$ 32,300.00	\$ 101.00	\$ 34,340.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 32,300.00
5 Tack Coat, SS-1h (Concord Rd)	383	Gallon	\$ 2.50	\$ 957.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,340.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 957.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,340.50
6 Asphalt Milling (Concord Rd)	2,150	Square Yard	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,750.00	\$ 1.43	\$ 3,074.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,750.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,750.00
7 Traffic Control (Concord Rd)	1	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,400.00
Asphalt Approach, PG 58-28, MPW Type B Asphalt 8 (Hannah/Fieldcross)	106	Tons	\$ 120.00	\$ 12,720.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 14,310.00	\$ 159.00	\$ 16,854.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 10,070.00
9 Traffic Control(Hannah/Fieldcross)	1	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 17,800.00	\$ 17,800.00
TOTAL Estimated Unit Price Bid				\$ 114,527.50		\$ 105,655.00		\$ 113,761.50		\$ 132,910.50

I hereby certify that this tabulation of bids is a true representation of the bids opened on May 13, 2025.


 Daniel Karlin, PE

